
S.N. Category 

III 

IV 

1. Provisional select list 6 has been published for admission in class I for the session 2023-24 
2. Admission would be taken strictly as per select list, subject to verification of documents and eligibility 
3. Parents are instructed to visit the Vidyalaya in the allotted time-slot to submit their willingness 
for taking admission as per given date schedule 

VI 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

CAT-3 

OBC-NCL 

WAITLIST 

ST 

F. 

WAITLIST 

CAT-3 

WAITLIST 

Admission Notice 

J. 

Lottery No. 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No.2 Ishapore 
Session 2023-24 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES 
LOTTERY SL. NO 36-38 
SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES 
LOTTERY SL. NO 14-15 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES 
LOTTERY SL. NO 1-6 

WAITLISTED CANDIDATES 
LOTTERY SL 39-55 

WAITLISTED CANDIDATES 
LOTTERY SL 16-26 

WAITLISTED CANDIDATES 
LOTTERY SL 7-30 

Admission /C 

Date & Time 

28.06.2023 

-8 AM TO 10AM 
28.06.2023 

5. List of original documents to be produced at the time of Admission 

-8 AM TO 10AM 
28.06.2023 

4. Parents are requested to bring all original documents with one set of Xerox copy for verification. 
Parents are requested to bring Debit card/Credit card/UPIl etc for online payment of fees. 

A. Birth Certificate of the child issued by competent Govt. authority. 

-8 AM TO 10AM 

28.06.2023 

- 10 AM TO 2PM 

28.06.2023 

-10 AM TO 2PM 

28.06.2023 

C. Current salary slips of parent if falling to service category I to IV. 

Select List - 6 

- 10 AM TO 2PM 

B. Service Certificate showing the number of transfer during the preceding 7 years duly signed and 
stamped by the head of office bearing the name, designation full postal address, landline number, and 
other relevant particulars in block letter. 

D. Address proof documents such as Ration card/ Electric bill/ LPG Receipt etc. 

I. Two Recent Passport size photographs of the candidate. 

E. Caste certificate in respect of SC / ST/ OBC (Non-Creany layer) issued by the competent authority in 
concerned State Govt./Union govt.For OBC-NCL certificate must be issued only after 31/03/2020. EWS 
certificate should be countersigned by SDO/SDM. 

K. TC certificate from previous school to be submitted. 

CLASS-I 

A valid certificate from competent authority in respect of DA children, mentioning address & phone 
number of issuing office. 

G. A certificate of retirement/ Discharge for Uniformed Defence employee, wherever applicable. 
H. Current Affidavit, issued by Notary in case of Single Girl Child i.e. girl being the only child of the parent 

on Rs.100 Stamp paper. 

Self-Declaration Format (To be downloaded from Vidyalaya Website) 

Principal 



SELECT LIST 6 FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 1 SESSION 23-24 

Application Submission 
S No. Code 
OBC-NCL LIST 

1|229990054482013676 
22299885 15281847524 

3|229994625583217602 
OBC-NCL WAITLIST 

1|229993040162545654 

2|22998622 1601746500 
3|229989563301950551 
4|229994127322887353 
S|229987027941764326 

6)229985910461932604 
72299938307627 79575 
8|229995318383229446 
9229993511742686240 

13|229994293722953413 

15|229987143721767213 

17229989511961935398 
ST LIST 

1l229984671161730892 
2|229985932201741105 

ST WAITLIST 

10229986096021744529 
11]229996222823557587 ADITYA PAUL 

1|229985345581735372 
2|229984696261739555 
3|229993025702543053 

12|229987134981850755 |DEVRAJ GHOSH 

41229992694962506980 

5229984910261731761 
6229987686901821262 

14\229989340161923988 MD FARHAN 

7|229993297002959709 
8|229989668322187534 

9229985117181733024 
10]229989547181936565 
11|229993231482608966 

16|229994453422978732 |MD RAYAN RAZA 

CAT-3 LIST 

Name 

2229995631763468508 

SHAISTA PARVEEN 

3|229987184021819981 

NOMAN HUSSAIN 

AARUNYA SHAW 

4|229991785962367992 
5|229991806842342547 

NIKESH KUMAR SINGH 

AYAN ROY 

6|229993713202869971 

ROMEESA AKHTAR 

AFIYAH ALTAMUSH 

CAT-3 WAITLIST 

|SWARNALI MONDAL 
|ANURAG SARKAR 
NAIRIT NATH 

UTSAV PAIN 

DEBOSMIT NATH 
AARAV ROY 

|AYESHA PARVEEN 

PROKRITI MAITY 

ARISHA SHARMEEN 

|SUDIPTIMOYEE BARUA 

RAYANSH PRASAD 

ANIKET LOHARA 

SALONI ORAON 
|ARUSHI SHAW 
|MONALI MURMU 

RAJNANDINI KAITHWAR 
KRISHNA SHAH 

RAJ LOHARA 

1l229995880863469703 |AARUSH HALDER 

KRITIKA GOND 
ANMOL MAHALI 

SUMY SHAW 

ISAYAS TIGGA 

|AARADHYA HALDER 
NILAKSHI GHOSH 
SUMEDHA MONDAL 

AYUSHMAN PRASAD 

PRIYANSH MAJUMDAR 

|Service No. of Lotter 

Categor Transy 

mmmmmmm mmm«Nmmmen|n 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

mmmmmm 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

|NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

|NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

|NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

2 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

14 

15| 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

1 

2 

3 

6 



1229991816622369331 
2|229988584361858018 
3|229987027941764326 
4|229988515281847524 
Sl229996361823571900 
6|229991733362337623 |ANSH GUPTA 
7]22998S550121737028 |CHANDAN MANDAL 
8|229989440041929719 |ARTHAV VERMA 
9229985345581735372 

10|229993025702543053 

12|229994625583217602 
13|229990762702113522 
14|229988504342026103 
15|229985985401742714 

11|229989600641939075 SAHIL 

16|229993235702605519 
17|229989577802717963 
18|229989119281913418 
19|229988656161852975 
20|22998552 1783249726 
21|229987526901815052 
22|229984659041730686 

SASMIT MONDAL 
|SOUSTHAB GHOSH 

|SWARNALI MONDAL 
NOMAN HUSSAIN 

23|229991229862194589 
24|229993511742686240 

ANISH SEN 

ANIKET LOHARA 

|ARUSHI SHAW 

AARUNYA SHAW 

|ADRIJA BHOWMICK 
SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH 

SAINI BOSE 
SHARODIYA DAS 
DIPAYAN MONDAL 

MAYANK SHAW 

|SINJA BISWAS 

APEKSHA DAS 

ANAYA P JADHAV 

DAITI SWARNAKER 
DEBADRITA PRAMANIK 

DEBOSMIT NATH 
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